Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number
SC-2021-
00158

FD-2021-
00037

FD-2021-
00037

FP-2021-
00017

CF-2021-
00136

SC-2021-
00161

CF-2021-
00135

CF-2021-
00134

SC-2021-
00158

FR-2021-
00003

FP-2021-
00018

FR-2021-
00001

FR-2021-
00002

SC-2021-
00158

CF-2021-
00137

Filed
On

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

Party

AND Defendant
ATKINS, ALICIA
DAWN Plaintiff

ATKINS, WESLEY
JOSEPH Defendant

CANFIELD, CHRISTINA
LYNN Plaintiff

CHAMPION, JEROME
FRANCIS Defendant

CLAY, SANTANA
YVONNE Defendant
CONNOR, DENNIS
CHARLES Defendant

DENNEY, JIM
ELDON Defendant OSW

FREEMAN,
CLAYTON Plaintiff

HIGGINS, JOHN M. Defendant

JOHNS, KALEB
BRADLEY Defendant

JOHNSON, ANTWAN
ANTHONY Defendant

JOHNSON, ANTWAN
ANTHONY Defendant

KING, RICHARD
ALAN Defendant

LECLAIR, SETH
RYAN Defendant

Case Offense or Cause

FREEMAN, CLAYTON vs.
RAMAGE, CRYSTAL MARIE

ATKINS, ALICIA DAWN vs.

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF

ATKINS, WESLEY JOSEPH MARRIAGE
ATKINS, ALICIA DAWN vs. DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
ATKINS, WESLEY JOSEPH MARRIAGE

CANFIELD, CHRISTINA LYNN
vs. VAUGHT, CODY ANDREW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CHAMPION, JEROME
FRANCIS

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.
CLAY, SANTANA YVONNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CONNOR, DENNIS CHARLES

CHILD SUPPORT

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

FELONY VALUE-FALSE
PRETENSE/BOGUS CHECK/CON
GAME (FEL)

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DENNEY, JIM ELDON

FREEMAN, CLAYTON vs.
RAMAGE, CRYSTAL MARIE

STATE OF ARIZONA vs.
HIGGINS, JOHN M.

MCCULLY, WHITNEY DAWN
vs. JOHNS, KALEB BRADLEY

STATE OF IOWA vs. JOHNSON,
ANTWAN ANTHONY CHILD SUPPORT

STATE OF IOWA vs. JOHNSON,
ANTWAN ANTHONY CHILD SUPPORT

FREEMAN, CLAYTON vs.
RAMAGE, CRYSTAL MARIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LECLAIR, SETH RYAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
CHILD SUPPORT

CHILD SUPPORT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

UNLAWEFUL POSS CDS W/INTENT
TO DISTRIBUTE, AFC (FEL)


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100137
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100137
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100158
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100158
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFR++2100002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFR++2100002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFR++2100001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFR++2100001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100018
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100018
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFR++2100003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFR++2100003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100158
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100158
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100134
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100134
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100135
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100135
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100136
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100136
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100017
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100017
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100037
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100158
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100158
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

FD-2021-
00038

FD-2021-
00038

FP-2021-
00018

ML-2021-
00047

FP-2021-
00019

SC-2021-
00158

CM-2021-
00118

ML-2021-
00047

FP-2021-
00019

FR-2021-
00003

FR-2021-
00001

FR-2021-
00002

SC-2021-
00159

SC-2021-
00160

SC-2021-
00161

Filed
On

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

Party

LYNN, GLADYS
JUDITH Plaintiff

LYNN,
SAMUEL Defendant

MCCULLY, WHITNEY
DAWN Plaintiff

MCGEE, JOSHUA
TYSON Person 1

OAKLEY, STEPHANIE
K. Plaintiff

RAMAGE, CRYSTAL
MARIE Defendant

RYAN, ANDREW
ETHAN Defendant

SHREWSBURY, LEISA
ANN Person 2

SMITH, ZACHARY
TAYLOR Defendant

STATE OF
ARIZONA Plaintiff

STATE OF IOWA Plaintiff

STATE OF IOWA Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND,
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND,
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND,
LLC Plaintiff

Case

LYNN, GLADYS JUDITH vs.
LYNN, SAMUEL

LYNN, GLADYS JUDITH vs.
LYNN, SAMUEL

MCCULLY, WHITNEY DAWN
vs. JOHNS, KALEB BRADLEY

MCGEE, JOSHUA TYSON and
SHREWSBURY, LEISA ANN

OAKLEY, STEPHANIE K. vs.
SMITH, ZACHARY TAYLOR

FREEMAN, CLAYTON vs.
RAMAGE, CRYSTAL MARIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
RYAN, ANDREW ETHAN

MCGEE, JOSHUA TYSON and
SHREWSBURY, LEISA ANN

OAKLEY, STEPHANIE K. vs.
SMITH, ZACHARY TAYLOR

STATE OF ARIZONA vs.
HIGGINS, JOHN M.

STATE OF IOWA vs. JOHNSON,
ANTWAN ANTHONY

STATE OF IOWA vs. JOHNSON,
ANTWAN ANTHONY

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.
WHITEPLUME, LEAH EILEEN

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.
WILLIAMS, JOSHUA
ANTHONY

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.
CLAY, SANTANA YVONNE

Offense or Cause

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

CHILD SUPPORT

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

CHILD SUPPORT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA AND
METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

CHILD SUPPORT

CHILD SUPPORT

CHILD SUPPORT

CHILD SUPPORT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100161
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100160
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100160
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100159
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100159
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFR++2100002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFR++2100002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFR++2100001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFR++2100001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFR++2100003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFR++2100003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100019
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100019
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100158
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100158
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100019
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100019
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100018
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100018
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100038
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2100038
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CM-2021-
00117

CF-2021-
00133

FP-2021-
00017

SC-2021-
00159

CF-2021-
00138

CF-2021-
00132

SC-2021-
00160

Filed
On

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

03/16/2
021

Party

TERREL, MICHAEL
ALLEN Defendant OSW

TILLEY, TYLER
DAKOTA Defendant OSW

VAUGHT, CODY
ANDREW Defendant

WHITEPLUME, LEAH
EILEEN Defendant

WHITESTAR,
STARLING Defendant

WHITTENBURG, BROCK
JAMES Defendant OSW

WILLIAMS, JOSHUA
ANTHONY Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TERREL, MICHAEL ALLEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TILLEY, TYLER DAKOTA

CANFIELD, CHRISTINA LYNN
vs. VAUGHT, CODY ANDREW

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.
WHITEPLUME, LEAH EILEEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WHITESTAR, STARLING

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WHITTENBURG, BROCK
JAMES

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.
WILLIAMS, JOSHUA
ANTHONY

Offense or Cause

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE
PRETENSES (MIS)

SEX OFFENDER LIVING W/IN
2000FT
SCHOOL/PARK/DAYCARE FEL

CHILD SUPPORT
FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

STALKING IN VIOLATION OF
COURT ORDER (FEL)

CRUELTY TO ANIMALS- AFC
(FEL)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100160
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100160
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100132
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100132
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100138
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100138
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100159
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100159
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100017
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100017
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100133
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100133
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100117
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100117
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

