Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00158	03/16/2 021	AND Defendant	FREEMAN, CLAYTON vs. RAMAGE, CRYSTAL MARIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	FD-2021-	03/16/2	ATKINS, ALICIA	ATKINS, ALICIA DAWN vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00037	021	DAWN Plaintiff	ATKINS, WESLEY JOSEPH	MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2021-	03/16/2	ATKINS, WESLEY	ATKINS, ALICIA DAWN vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00037	021	JOSEPH <mark>Defendant</mark>	ATKINS, WESLEY JOSEPH	MARRIAGE
Kay	FP-2021-	03/16/2	CANFIELD, CHRISTINA	CANFIELD, CHRISTINA LYNN	CHILD SUPPORT
(Newkirk)	00017	021	LYNN <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	vs. VAUGHT, CODY ANDREW	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00136	03/16/2 021	CHAMPION, JEROME FRANCIS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHAMPION, JEROME FRANCIS	CONSPIRACY (FEL)
Kay	SC-2021-	03/16/2	CLAY, SANTANA	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00161	021	YVONNE <mark>Defendant</mark>	CLAY, SANTANA YVONNE	
Kay	CF-2021-	03/16/2	CONNOR, DENNIS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	CONSPIRACY (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00135	021	CHARLES Defendant	CONNOR, DENNIS CHARLES	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00134	03/16/2 021	DENNEY, JIM ELDON <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DENNEY, JIM ELDON	FELONY VALUE-FALSE PRETENSE/BOGUS CHECK/CON GAME (FEL)
Kay	SC-2021-	03/16/2	FREEMAN,	FREEMAN, CLAYTON vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00158	021	CLAYTON Plaintiff	RAMAGE, CRYSTAL MARIE	
Kay (Newkirk)	FR-2021- 00003	03/16/2 021	HIGGINS, JOHN M. Defendant	STATE OF ARIZONA vs. HIGGINS, JOHN M.	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay	FP-2021-	03/16/2	JOHNS, KALEB	MCCULLY, WHITNEY DAWN	CHILD SUPPORT
(Newkirk)	00018	021	BRADLEY <mark>Defendant</mark>	vs. JOHNS, KALEB BRADLEY	
Kay	FR-2021-	03/16/2	JOHNSON, ANTWAN	STATE OF IOWA vs. JOHNSON,	CHILD SUPPORT
(Newkirk)	00001	021	ANTHONY Defendant	ANTWAN ANTHONY	
Kay	FR-2021-	03/16/2	JOHNSON, ANTWAN	STATE OF IOWA vs. JOHNSON,	CHILD SUPPORT
(Newkirk)	00002	021	ANTHONY Defendant	ANTWAN ANTHONY	
Kay	SC-2021-	03/16/2	KING, RICHARD	FREEMAN, CLAYTON vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00158	021	ALAN <mark>Defendant</mark>	RAMAGE, CRYSTAL MARIE	
Kay	CF-2021-	03/16/2	LECLAIR, SETH	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	UNLAWFUL POSS CDS W/INTENT
(Newkirk)	00137	021	RYAN Defendant	LECLAIR, SETH RYAN	TO DISTRIBUTE, AFC (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	FD-2021-	03/16/2	LYNN, GLADYS	LYNN, GLADYS JUDITH vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00038	021	JUDITH <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	LYNN, SAMUEL	MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2021-	03/16/2	LYNN,	LYNN, GLADYS JUDITH vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00038	021	SAMUEL <mark>Defendant</mark>	LYNN, SAMUEL	MARRIAGE
Kay	FP-2021-	03/16/2	MCCULLY, WHITNEY	MCCULLY, WHITNEY DAWN	CHILD SUPPORT
(Newkirk)	00018	021	DAWN Plaintiff	vs. JOHNS, KALEB BRADLEY	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00047	03/16/2 021	MCGEE, JOSHUA TYSON Person 1	MCGEE, JOSHUA TYSON and SHREWSBURY, LEISA ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay	FP-2021-	03/16/2	OAKLEY, STEPHANIE	OAKLEY, STEPHANIE K. vs.	CHILD SUPPORT
(Newkirk)	00019	021	K. Plaintiff	SMITH, ZACHARY TAYLOR	
Kay	SC-2021-	03/16/2	RAMAGE, CRYSTAL	FREEMAN, CLAYTON vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00158	021	MARIE Defendant	RAMAGE, CRYSTAL MARIE	
Kay	CM-2021-	03/16/2	RYAN, ANDREW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA AND
(Newkirk)	00118	021	ETHAN Defendant	RYAN, ANDREW ETHAN	METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00047	03/16/2 021	SHREWSBURY, LEISA ANN Person 2	MCGEE, JOSHUA TYSON and SHREWSBURY, LEISA ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay	FP-2021-	03/16/2	SMITH, ZACHARY	OAKLEY, STEPHANIE K. vs.	CHILD SUPPORT
(Newkirk)	00019	021	TAYLOR Defendant	SMITH, ZACHARY TAYLOR	
Kay	FR-2021-	03/16/2	STATE OF	STATE OF ARIZONA vs.	CHILD SUPPORT
(Newkirk)	00003	021	ARIZONA <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	HIGGINS, JOHN M.	
Kay (Newkirk)	FR-2021- 00001	03/16/2 021	STATE OF IOWA Plaintiff	STATE OF IOWA vs. JOHNSON, ANTWAN ANTHONY	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay (Newkirk)	FR-2021- 00002	03/16/2 021	STATE OF IOWA Plaintiff	STATE OF IOWA vs. JOHNSON, ANTWAN ANTHONY	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay	SC-2021-	03/16/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00159	021	LLC Plaintiff	WHITEPLUME, LEAH EILEEN	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00160	03/16/2 021	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. WILLIAMS, JOSHUA ANTHONY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2021-	03/16/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00161	021	LLC Plaintiff	CLAY, SANTANA YVONNE	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00117	03/16/2 021	TERREL, MICHAEL ALLEN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TERREL, MICHAEL ALLEN	OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY BOGUS CHECK/FALSE PRETENSES (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00133	03/16/2 021	TILLEY, TYLER DAKOTA <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TILLEY, TYLER DAKOTA	SEX OFFENDER LIVING W/IN 2000FT SCHOOL/PARK/DAYCARE FEL
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00017	03/16/2 021	VAUGHT, CODY ANDREW Defendant	CANFIELD, CHRISTINA LYNN vs. VAUGHT, CODY ANDREW	CHILD SUPPORT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00159	03/16/2 021	WHITEPLUME, LEAH EILEEN <mark>Defendant</mark>	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. WHITEPLUME, LEAH EILEEN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00138	03/16/2 021	WHITESTAR, STARLING Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHITESTAR, STARLING	STALKING IN VIOLATION OF COURT ORDER (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00132	03/16/2 021	WHITTENBURG, BROCK JAMES Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHITTENBURG, BROCK JAMES	CRUELTY TO ANIMALS- AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00160	03/16/2 021	WILLIAMS, JOSHUA ANTHONY Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. WILLIAMS, JOSHUA ANTHONY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER